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BELFAST.

Accessible Performances

The Drifters Girl

The Mousetrap

An Officer and a Gentleman

The Woman in Black
The Wizard of Oz
Bonnie & Clyde

Come From Away
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang
An Inspector Calls

The Pantomime
Adventures of Peter Pan

The Full Monty
The Drifters Girl

Life of Pi

The Mousetrap
Sister Act

The Wizard of Oz

Pretty Woman

Captioned Performances

Saturday 10*" February 2024
Thursday 29" February 2024
Saturday 16" March 2024
Saturday 18" May 2024
Thursday 23" May 2024
Thursday 30" May 2024
Thursday 27t June 2024
Thursday 1% August 2024
Thursday 17" October 2024

Tuesday 17" December 2024

Audio Described Performances

Saturday 27" January 2024
Thursday 8" February 2024

Saturday 24" February 2024
Saturday 2" March 2024
Saturday 20*" April 2024
Saturday 25'" May 2024

Saturday 15" June 2024

2.30pm
7.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

7.00pm

2.30pm
7.30pm

2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
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Chitty Chitty Bang Bang

Hairspray

Eugene Onégin

The Pantomime
Adventures of Peter Pan

Saturday 27" July 2024

Saturday 31 August 2024
(Touch Tour at 1:00pm)

Thursday 19t September 2024

Friday 20" December 2024

Signed Performances

Madagascar The Musical

This Sh*t Happens All
The Time

Give My Head Peace

Shrek

Sister Act

Women on the Verge of HRT
Chronicles of Long Kesh
Pretty Woman

The Craic is 90s... So it was
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang

Sex in the City Hall

Legally Blonde

The Pantomime
Adventures of Peter Pan

Saturday 9" March 2024

Wednesday 27" March 2024

Thursday 28t March 2024

Thursday 4" April 2024
Thursday 18 April 2024
Saturday 11*" May 2024
Saturday 8" June 2024
Thursday 13" June 2024
Tuesday 18" June 2024
Thursday 25 July 2024
Saturday 5" October 2024

Thursday 10" October 2024

Wednesday 18" December 2024

Relaxed Performances

Snow White

The Pantomime
Adventures of Peter Pan

Tickets can be booked through Box Office on 028 9024 1919

Tuesday 9*" January 2024

Tuesday 7" January 2025

2.00pm

2.30pm

7.30pm

7.00pm

2.30pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.00pm
7.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.00pm
2.30pm
7.30pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

To find out more about our Access for All scheme please speak to one of our Box Office

Assistants or visit goh.co.uk/your-visit/accessibility/.
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