

GRAND OPIRA HOUSE

BELFAST.

Accessible Performances

Captioned Performances

The Drifters Girl	Saturday 10 th February 2024	2.30pm
The Mousetrap	Thursday 29 th February 2024	7.30pm
An Officer and a Gentleman	Saturday 16 th March 2024	2.30pm
The Woman in Black	Saturday 18 th May 2024	2.30pm
The Wizard of Oz	Thursday 23 rd May 2024	7.30pm
Bonnie & Clyde	Thursday 30 th May 2024	7.30pm
Come From Away	Thursday 27 th June 2024	8.00pm
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	Thursday 1 st August 2024	7.00pm
An Inspector Calls	Thursday 17 th October 2024	7.30pm
The Pantomime Adventures of Peter Pan	Tuesday 17 th December 2024	7.00pm

Audio Described Performances

The Full Monty	Saturday 27 th January 2024	2.30pm
The Drifters Girl	Thursday 8 th February 2024	7.30pm
Life of Pi	Saturday 24 th February 2024	2.30pm
The Mousetrap	Saturday 2 nd March 2024	2.30pm
Sister Act	Saturday 20 th April 2024	2.30pm
The Wizard of Oz	Saturday 25 th May 2024	2.30pm
Pretty Woman	Saturday 15 th June 2024	2.30pm

Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	Saturday 27 th July 2024	2.00pm	
Hairspray	Saturday 31 st August 2024 (Touch Tour at 1:00pm)	2.30pm	
Eugene Onégin	Thursday 19 th September 2024	7.30pm	
The Pantomime Adventures of Peter Pan	Friday 20 th December 2024	7.00pm	
Signed Performances			
Madagascar The Musical	Saturday 9 th March 2024	2.30pm	
This Sh*t Happens All The Time	Wednesday 27 th March 2024	7.30pm	
Give My Head Peace	Thursday 28 th March 2024	7.30pm	
Shrek	Thursday 4 th April 2024	7.00pm	
Sister Act	Thursday 18 th April 2024	7.30pm	
Women on the Verge of HRT	Saturday 11 th May 2024	2.30pm	
Chronicles of Long Kesh	Saturday 8 th June 2024	2.30pm	
Pretty Woman	Thursday 13 th June 2024	7.30pm	
The Craic is 90s So it was	Tuesday 18 th June 2024	7.30pm	
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	Thursday 25 th July 2024	7.00pm	
Sex in the City Hall	Saturday 5 th October 2024	2.30pm	
Legally Blonde	Thursday 10 th October 2024	7.30pm	
The Pantomime Adventures of Peter Pan	Wednesday 18 th December 2024	7.00pm	
Relaxed Performances			
Snow White	Tuesday 9 th January 2024	6.00pm	

Snow White Tuesday 9th January 2024 6.00pm

The Pantomime Tuesday 7th January 2025 6.00pm

Adventures of Peter Pan

Tickets can be booked through Box Office on 028 9024 1919

To find out more about our Access for All scheme please speak to one of our Box Office Assistants or visit goh.co.uk/your-visit/accessibility/.